
Name Affiliation Email Profile Note

Lap-Ming Lin The Chinese University of Hong Kong lmlin@cuhk.edu.hk

https://newww.phy.cuhk.edu.hk/teaching_staff/lin-lap-
ming#:~:text=Recent%20Publications.%20Y.-
T.%20Tang%20and%20L.-
M.%20Lin,%20%E2%80%9CNeutron%20star

Enping Zhou Huazhong University of Science and
Technolog ezhou@hust.edu.cn

https://astrowhu.github.io/2022-05-26-
seminar/#:~:text=Since%202021,%20he%20works%20i
n%20Huazhong%20University%20of%20Science%20an
d

Yuewen Chen Tsinghua University
yuewen_chern@amss.ac.c

n
https://ymsc.tsinghua.edu.cn/en/info/1035/2501.htm#:~:text=
Education.

Pei Fu Nanjing University of Aeronautics &
Astronautics

pei.fu@it.uu.se
fu.pei@nuaa.edu.cn

https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Pei-Fu-5

Yu Tian University of Chinese Academy of Sciences ytian@ucas.ac.cn

https://teacher.ucas.ac.cn/~ytian#:~:text=%E7%94%B0%E9%9B%
A8-
%E4%B8%AD%E5%9B%BD%E7%A7%91%E5%AD%A6%E9%99%A2%E5%
A4%A7%E5%AD%A6

Rodrigo Panosso Macedo Copenhagen
rodrigo.macedo@nbi.ku.

dk

https://nbi.ku.dk/english/staff/?pure=en/persons/7652
75#:~:text=Rodrigo%20Panosso%20Macedo.%20Postd
oc.%20Teoretisk%20h%C3%B8jenergi,

Alex Vañó-Viñuales CENTRA
alex.vano.vinuales@tecnic

o.ulisboa.pt

https://alexvanov.github.io/#:~:text=Alex%20Va%C3%B
1%C3%B3-
Vi%C3%B1uales.%20GRIT,%20CENTRA,%20IST,%20Univ
ersity%20of%20Lisbon.

David Hilditch CENTRA in Lisbon
david.hilditch@tecnico.uli

sboa.pt

https://centra.tecnico.ulisboa.pt/~hilditch/#:~:text=To
%20accompany%20my%20plenary%20I%20was%20ask
ed%20to%20prepare%20an

David Garfinkle Oakland University garfinkl@oakland.edu
https://www.oakland.edu/physics/faculty/david-
garfinkle/#:~:text=Professor%20Garfinkle's%20research%20is%2
0in%20numerical%20relativity:

Ulrich Sperhake University of Cambridge
U.Sperhake@damtp.cam.

ac.uk

https://www.damtp.cam.ac.uk/person/us248#:~:text=Ul
rich%20Sperhake%20is%20a%20member%20of%20the
%20Department%20of%20Applied

Oscar Reula National University of Córdoba, Argentina oreula@gmail.com
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Oscar-
Reula#:~:text=Oscar%20Reula%20currently%20works%20at%20t
he%20Enrique%20Gaviola%20Institute

Maciej Maliborski University of Vienna
maciej.maliborski@univie.

ac.at

https://homepage.univie.ac.at/maciej.maliborski/#:~:te
xt=Faculty%20of%20Mathematics,%20University%20of
%20Vienna,

Håkan Andréasson University of Gothenburg hand@chalmers.se

https://www.gu.se/en/about/find-
staff/hakanandreasson#:~:text=About%20H%C3%A5ka
n%20Andreasson%20My%20main%20research%20inter
ests%20are

Jiajia Qian Monash JiaJia.Qian1@monash.edu https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Jia-Jia-Qian

Kaibo Hu University of Edinburgh kaibo.hu@ed.ac.uk

https://www.research.ed.ac.uk/en/persons/kaibo-
hu#:~:text=Kaibo%20Hu%20%E2%80%94%20Universit
y%20of%20Edinburgh%20Research%20Explorer.%20DR
.

Ralf Hiptmair ETH ralfh@ethz.ch

https://people.math.ethz.ch/~hiptmair/Homepage/ind
ex.html#:~:text=Address:%20Seminar%20of%20Applie
d%20Mathematics%20ETH%20Z%C3%BCrich%20CH-
8092

Andrzej Rostworowski Krakow

andrzej.rostworowski@uj.e
du.pl

https://www.usosweb.uj.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=
katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os_id=50903&lang=en#:
~:text=Andrzej%20Rostworowski%20prof.%20UJ%20Si
gn%20in%20to%20see%20more.%20Overview
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